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Department of Medicine – Internal Medicine 
 
Contact Information 
*** Rotations in purple appear on DoM Call Schedule *** 
 
Service Contact Name Email Address 

Allergy & Immunology 

 
Dr. Samira Jeimy 
Ashley Dolgos 
 

samira.jeimy@lhsc.on.ca  
ashley.dolgos@lhsc.on.ca 

Clinical Pharmacology Dr. Steve Gryn 
Erin Butler 

steven.gryn@lhsc.on.ca 
erin.butlher@lhsc.on.ca  

Community Rotations 

 
• Chatham 
• Goderich 
• Leamington 
• St. Thomas 
• Stratford 
• Woodstock 

 
distributed.education@schulich.uwo.ca  
 
Stratford - stratfordinternalmedicine@gmail.com 
 
St. Thomas (Dr. Phil Andros) - philip.andros@stegh.on.ca 
 

CTU ACE, Blue and Gold – VH Chief Medical Resident vhchief@gmail.com   

CTU 1, 2 and 3 - UH     Chief Medical Resident uchief@gmail.com 

CCTC/ICU - VH  

 
Dr. Rob Leeper 
Rebecca Rondinelli 
CCTC Chief Resident 
Corey Hilliard 
 

rob.leeper@lhsc.on.ca 
rebecca.rondinelli@lhsc.on.ca 
cctcchief@gmail.com  
corey.hilliard@lhsc.on.ca  
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CCU and Cardiology Donna Hill donna.hill@lhsc.on.ca 

ICU Jrs./Srs - UH 

 
Dr. Ross Prager 
ICU Chief Resident 
Sarah Rayner 
 

ross.prager@lhsc.on.ca 
msicuchief@gmail.com     
sarah.rayner@lhsc.on.ca  

Electrophysiology Carlee Davie carlee.davie@lhsc.on.ca  

Emergency Department Consults Department of Medicine domoncall@lhsc.on.ca  

Endocrinology Dr. Deric Morrison 
Endocrinology Education 

deric.morrison@sjhc.london.on.ca  
endoeducation@sjhc.london.on.ca  

Emergency Medicine Susan Pierson susan.pierson@lhsc.on.ca  

Gastroenterology UH Dr. Melanie Beaton 
Cathy Wild 

melanie.beaton@lhsc.on.ca  
cathy.wild@lhsc.on.ca  

Gastroenterology Vic Dr. Amin Sandhu 
Lynda Heckendorn 

amindeep.sandhu@lhsc.on.ca 
lynda.heckendorn@lhsc.on.ca 

Geriatric Medicine Jennifer Whytock 
 
jennifer.whytock@sjhc.london.on.ca 
 

GIM/Perioperative – UH Dr. Jeff Yu 
Kaylee Moore 

jeffrey.yu@lhsc.on.ca 
kaylee.moore@lhsc.on.ca  

Ambulatory GIM/Perioperative – VH Dr. Dongmei Sun 
Judy Butler 

dongmei.sun@lhsc.on.ca 
judy.butler@lhsc.on.ca 

Hematology Dr. Shona Philip shona.philip@lhsc.on.ca 

Hepatology Dr. Karim Qumosani 
Krista Vecchio 

karim.qumosani@lhsc.on.ca 
krista.vecchio@sjhc.london.on.ca 

Infectious Diseases Dr. Sameer Elsayed 
Allix Suzuki 

sameer.elsayed@lhsc.on.ca  
allix.suzuki@sjhc.london.on.ca 
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Medical Oncology Shazia Donachie shazia.donachie@lhsc.on.ca 

Nephrology UH Anne Marie Dyson annemarie.dyson@lhsc.on.ca  

Nephrology VH Anne Marie Dyson annemarie.dyson@lhsc.on.ca 

Neurology Lisa Baker-Spiller lisa.bakerspiller@lhsc.on.ca  

Respirology Dr. Michael Nicholson 
Resp Education 

 
michael.nicholson@sjhc.london.on.ca 
aynsley.yamashita@sjhc.london.on.ca 
 

Rheumatology Dr. Pari Basharat 
Deb Fournier 

pari.basharat@sjhc.london.on.ca 
deborah.fournier@sjhc.london.on.ca  

Windsor  Stephanie Baker medicine.schulich@wrh.on.ca 

 
Electives 

- Out of Town 
- Research 
- In-Town 

 

DoM domeducation@lhsc.on.ca  
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